http://www.fairwealth.in/Research.aspx?Type=Fundamental.

 Visaka Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 180
 Man Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 90

EXPECTED BULLISH STOCKS

TRIVENI VOLTAS BHARTIARTL

RCOM BAJAJHIND RENUKA

TATASTEEL TATAMOTORS JSWSTEEL

SESAGOA YESBANK BPCL

CESC STER HINDALCO

M&M MPHASIS TCS

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

 Aarti drugs has achieved its target of Rs 135
 Indoco Remedies has achieved its target of Rs 465, call given at Rs. 388
 Riddhi Siddhi Gluco Biols has achieved its target of 258, call given at 216
 Ess Dee Aluminium has achieved its target of Rs 520
 TNPL has achieved its target of Rs. 115

GLOBAL SCENARIO:
US DATA

Date Statistic For Actual Market Expects Prior Remarks

8-Jul Continuing Claims 26-Jun 4413K 4600K 4637K Decreased

8-Jul Initial Claims 3-Jul 454K 460K 475K Decreased

8-Jul Crude Inventories 3-Jul -4.96M NA -2.01M Decreased

8-Jul Consumer Credit May -$9.1B -$3.0B -$14.9B Decreased

9-Jul Wholesale Inventories May 0.50% 0.40% 0.20% Increased

13-Jul Trade Balance May - -$39.5B -$40.3B -

13-Jul Treasury Budget Jun - -$70.0B -$135.9B -

World Market Indices

World Indices Previous Close Value %Change
US Markets

Dow Jones 10,138.99 10,198.03 0.582

Nasdaq 2,175.40 2,196.45 0.968

S&P 500 1,070.25 1,077.96 0.720

European Markets

FTSE 100  5,105.45 5,132.94 0.538

CAC 40 3,538.25 3,554.48 0.459

Asian Markets

Nikkei 225  9,535.74 9,585.32 0.520

Hang Seng Index  20,050.56 20,378.66 1.636

Shanghai  2,415.15 2,470.92 2.309

Taiwan Taiex Index 7,608.85 7,647.25 0.505
*Data taken at 5.00P.M. IST

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

Institutional Turnover
   Fig in Cr

Date FII's DII's NET
8/7/2010 1190.9 -270.57 920.33

7/7/2010 35.2 134.69 169.89

6/7/2010 375.5 -84.21 291.29

5/7/2010 -216.2 -61.6 -277.8

2/7/2010 -232.1 26.26 -205.84

1/7/2010 537 -6.7 530.3

29/06/2010 -176.2 -114.71 -290.91

28/06/2010 880.2 -94.66 785.54

DIIs data is on provisional basis

Corporate Highlights

Tata Power Company Ltd has announced that CRISIL has assigned its 'AA/Positive' rating to the Company's Rs. 6 billion non-
convertible debenture programme, while reaffirming ratings on the Company's other existing debentures, short-term debt and
bank facilities at 'AA/Positive/P1+'.

Essar Oil Ltd has said that the Company on July 09, 2010 has issued second tranche of Foreign Currency Convertible Bonds